Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin
EZCOOL EZ-1205 SMPS 12VOLT 5 AMPER ADAPTOR

PLASTIK

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL TP1210 SMPS 12 VOLT 10 AMPER ADAPTOR

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL TP-1220 SMPS 12 VOLT 20 AMPER ADAPTOR

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 1206W

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,70

15,12

19,60

19,95

21,22

21,84

26,25

26,32

28,18

29,68

29,84

31,92

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B)(0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 SINGLE MOD
SFP MoDUL

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4010-8ET-110 8XFE-2GE YONETILEBILIR
110W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 66W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240W

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240W

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

Hilook

Ruijie

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

32,65

35,74

41,44

43,10

44,35

55,55

55,94

59,67

68,25

68,32

74,59

81,76

87,85

94,48

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT Ezcool 5+ 96,32 USD
POE SWITCH 320W

DAHUA S4210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP- Dahua 3 107,33
% 1XGE YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH usD
HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1XxGE+1xGE/SFP Hilook 10+ 113,12
ﬂ YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH usD
HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP Hikvision @ 4 117,60
1306W POE SWITCH usD
DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE- Dahua 10+ 117,69
’ 2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH usD
‘ RUIJIE-REYEE EST310-V2 5GHZ (1KM) KABLOSUZ Reyee 5+ 122,00
AKTARICI USsD

=
EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP Ezcool 5+ 125,44
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W usD
DAHUA CS4220-16GT-135 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE- Dahua 5+ 130,54
——f 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH usD
HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE- Hikvision 5+ 134,40
1GE/SPF 246W POE SWITCH usD
HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP Hilook 5+ 135,52
YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH usD
DAHUA PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE- Dahua 5+ 154,25
E 2X1GE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH usb
DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE- Dahua 5+ 168,67
e — 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH usD
DAHUA CS4220-16GT-190 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE- Dahua 1 177,41
[ ——— 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 196w POE SWITCH usD
DAHUA CS4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE- Dahua 4 186,48
~ 2XGE/SFP BULUT YONETILEBILIR 246W POE usD

SWITCH
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DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2XSFP 360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

S$4228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 360W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE

DAHUA

DAHUA

SWITCH

PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE
UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 116w POE
SWiTCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 196W POE SWITCH

PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+

5+

209,27
usb

246,40
usb

246,98
usb

250,71
usb

271,02
usb

313,60
usb

33,60 USD

60,09 USD

82,88 USD

118,72
usb

130,54
usb

145,88
usb

149,18
usb

153,33
usb



]

I |

| |

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M
24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W GIGABIT POE
SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
375W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (S4228-24GT-240 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4228-24GT-375 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 375W POE SWITCH

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

192,70
usb

196,00
usb

199,33
usb

213,00
usb

220,47
usb

254,86
usb



